PROXIMATE® Reloadable Linear
Staplers (TL, TX)
Parallel jaw closure designed for consistent staple formation
Parallel jaw closure helps ensure
that tissue is compressed evenly
within the jaws of the instrument
for consistent staple formation
•  Two staggered rows of titanium alloy staples in
30mm, 60mm, 90mm sizes
•  Three staggered rows of titanium alloy staples in
30mm PROXIMATE TX30V
Ethicon reloadable linear staplers
allow the surgeon to choose the
staple height to better accommodate
various tissue thicknesses
PROXIMATE TL
•  Dial allows controlled tissue compression and
adjustable staple height for tissue management
•  Maximum of 4 firings
PROXIMATE TX
•  Three different reloads accommodate a variety of
tissue thicknesses
• Maximum of 8 firings
Applicable specialties
• Alimentary tract, Thoracic
PROXIMATE TL
Feature Benefit
Adjustable Staple Height Surgeon controls
staple height for tissue
management
Heavy Wire option Ability to staple thick tissue
PROXIMATE TX
Feature Benefit
Intermediate Locking
Position
Facilitates proper
placement of stapler on
tissue
One handed operation
(close, fire, release)
Easy to use
PROXIMATE TL
PROXIMATE TX
Ordering Information
PROXIMATE® Reloadable Linear Stapler (TL)
How to Order
All purchase orders are made to Johnson & Johnson Health Care Systems, Inc. (JJHCS) or your authorized distributor.
Electronlc Ordering Options
(Note: Placing orders electronically avoids minimum order fees for your hospital.)
Customer support
For product use assistance, clinical guidelines, service and repair, emergency assistance, copy of a 510(k) clearance letter or
complaints, please contact our Customer Support Center at customersupport@eesus.jnj.com or by calling 1-877-ETHICON
(384-4266). Our Support Center is staffed 24 hours a day, 7 days a week by qualified nurses to answer your product-related
questions.
For complete product details, see Instructions for Use.
Johnson & Johnson Gateway:
For questions about your order, visit the
website or call 1-866-JNJ-GATE
(565-4283).
Global Healthcare Exchange (GHX):
For questions about your order, visit the
website or call 1-800-YOUR-GHX
(968-7449).
Electronic Data Interchange (EDI):
JJHCS EDI Help Line: 1-800-262-2888
Nonelectronic/Manual Ordering Options
Call JJHCS at 1-800-255-2500 between 8:30 a.m. and 9:00 p.m. Eastern Standard Time or fax your order to 1-732-562-2212.
© 2014 Ethicon US, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 025482-141124
Device
Code
Staple
Rows
Staple Line
Length
Number
of Staples Qty
TLV30 2 30mm 15 3
TL30 2 30mm 11 3
TLH30 2 30mm 11 3
TL60 2 60mm 21 3
TLH60 2 60mm 21 3
TL90 2 90mm 33 3
TLH90 2 90mm 33 3
PROXIMATE® Reloadable Linear Stapler (TX)
Device
Code
Staple
Rows
Staple Line
Length
Number
of Staples Qty
TX30V 3 30mm 23 3
TX30B 2 30mm 11 3
TX30G 2 30mm 11 3
TX60B 2 60mm 21 3
TX60G 2 60mm 21 3
Reload
Code Closed Staple Height (mm) Qty
TRV30 Secures Tissue Thickness of 1.0mm 12
TR30 Secures Tissue Thickness of 1.0 - 2.5mm 12
TRH30 Secures Tissue Thickness of 1.0 - 2.5mm 12
TR60 Secures Tissue Thickness of 1.0 - 2.5mm 12
TRH60 Secures Tissue Thickness of 1.5 - 2.5mm 12
TR90 Secures Tissue Thickness of 1.0 - 2.5mm 12
TRH90 Secures Tissue Thickness of 1.5 - 2.5mm 12
Reload
Code Closed Staple Height (mm) Qty
XR30V 1.0mm 12
XR30B 1.5mm 12
XR30G 2.0mm 12
XR60B 1.5mm 12
XR60G 2.0mm 12